
  
 

2022 Apprentice School Dates – Semester 1 
 

 

 
February 

 
ONLINE  

 
Wednesday 23rd February 

 
May 

 
Classroom sessions: 

• Dubbo – Weds 4th May 

• Canberra – Wed 11th May 

• Tamworth – Wed 11th May 

• Metro/Prov – Mon 16th May 

• Grafton – Wed 18th May 

• Port Macquarie – Wed 25th May 
 

 
March 

 

Classroom sessions: 

• Dubbo – Wed 2nd March 

• Canberra – Wed 9th March 

• Tamworth – Wed 9th March  

• Grafton – Wed 16th March  

• Port Macquarie – Wed 23rd March  

• Wagga - Wed 23rd March 

• Metro/Prov – Mon 28th March  
 

 
June 

 
ONLINE  

 

Wednesday 15th June 
 

 

 
April 

 
ONLINE  

 
Wednesday 20th April 

 

 
July 

 
Classroom sessions: 

• Dubbo – Weds 6th July 

• Metro/Prov – Tue 12th July 

• Canberra – Wed 13th July 

• Tamworth – Wed 13th July 

• Grafton – Wed 20th July 

• Wagga – Wed 20th July 

• Port Macquarie – Wed 27th July 
 

  
All sessions commence from 10.30am. *Dates subject to change. 

Attendance is compulsory for all licensed Apprentice Jockeys and pre-apprentices. 

 

 Phone the Team Thoroughbred NSW Training Academy on 1800 200 724 for further information 


